	P.S.C. Ky. No. Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.	43
OH	IIO COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	
HAR	OF TFORD, OHIO COUNTY, KENTUCKY	
Rat	tes, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing WATER SERVICE	
	AT	
ОНІО	COUNTY AND ADJOINING COUNTIES	_
	CANCELL SEP 2	ED
Filed w	with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
ISSUED MAY 27	, 19 <u>97</u> EFFECTIVE JULY 1	, 19 _ 97
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY: <u>OHIO COUNTY WATH</u> (Name of Utili	
AUG 0 1 1997 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Jocdan C. Meel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	BY: <u>Bernard Bar</u> TITLE: <u>BERNARD BALLARD</u>	, CHAIRMAN

FOR Ohio County & Adjoining Counties
Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY. NO
1st Revised SHEET NO. 13
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

Original SHEET NO.

Ohio County Water District (Name of Utility)

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATI
PER UN

CONNECTION FEE:

3/4" x 5/8" meter Larger than 3/4 inch meter

\$450.00 Actual Cost of Construction

13

WATER RATES:

The monthly water service rates shall be as follows:

All meters:

First 2,000 gallons Next 18,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons

Wholesale Rate



\$13.50 Minimum 5.10 per 1,000 gal. 4.48 per 1,000 gal. 3.81 per 1,000 gal. 3.13 per 1,000 gal.

\$1.10 per 1,000 gal.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

NOV 28 1998

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	11/28/98	DATE EFFECTIVE	11/28/98
	Month / Date / Year		Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY		TITLE	
	(Signature of Officer)		
	C 0.1 Cit. D.11. C.	in Commission of Ventualme	

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 98-015 dated 11/17/98.